FIRE DEPARTMENT ADVISORY COMMISSION

2017 ATTENDANCE MATRIX

1/25/17

3/15/17

5/17/17

7/15/17

9/20/17

11/15/17

1% District, Alex Leman

EA

EA

2™ District, Carey Pico
{Appointed 3/15/16)

3™ District, Janet Webb
{(Appointed June 9, 2015)

EA

4 District, John Walker

EA

St District, Arnie Wernick

EA

EA

EA

Volunteer Firefighters Representative, Douglas
Aumack

SC County Office of Emergency Services, Rosemary
Anderson

EA

EA

EA

X = Present, EA = Excused Absence, V= Vacant Position




